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Application Form

File No.: <Fiel No.>

POSITION APPLIED
Please check one or more

O c/c++ [J Network developer/ tester O Quality Control
1 Java [J Network administrator [ Telecom engineer
L] Web/.NET/Database ] Quality Assurance [ HR staff

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name: 0 Male Date of Birth:
o Female
Home Address: Phone:
Email:

How did you find out about this job opening?
o TMA employee:

o University Job listing
o Newspaper (identify)

o Other (Please explain):

EDUCATION
Please list all schools beginning with most recent.

. . Graduation Expected Graduation Date (if
University / College Department Year Grade not graduated yet)
EMPLOYMENT HISTORY
Company Name: Position Title:
From date: To date: Salary:
Main duties:
Company Name: Position Title:
From date: To date: Salary:
Main duties:
Ever attended Internship at SDC ? Yes [ No [O
Ever attended Training Course at TTC ? Yes [ No O
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SKILLS/CERTIFICATIONS/ PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES:

Programming Languages

C/C++

Java

.Net

Months of

Skills .
experience

ANSI C

C++

STL

Network Programming
Socket Programming
MFC/WinAPI

Linux Programming

Multi-threads/processes
programming

Multi processors
programming

Skills Months of experience

Java

J2EE

J2SE

Java Networking
Java XML

Bean, EJB
Servlet

Skills Months of experience

ADO.Net
ASP.Net
C#.Net
VB.Net

.Net Remoting
Web Service

Other Languages

Web

Skills Months of experience

VB
VC++

Skills Months of experience

Design
ASP
JSP
PHP

Rank (1 for beginner; 5 for
expert). Please circle one

12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

12345

12345

Rank (1 for beginer; 5 for expert).
Please circle one

12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

Rank (1 for beginer; 5 for expert).
Please circle one

12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

Rank (1 for beginer; 5 for expert).
Please circle one

12345
12345

Rank (1 for beginer; 5 for expert).
Please circle one

12345
12345
12345
12345
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Database
Skills Months of experience s i e begir)er; 5 L 3P,
Please circle one
Analysis & Design 12345
MS SQL Server 12345
Oracle 12345
MySQL 12345
PostgreSQL 12345
Networking
Skills Months of experience RELS G 1l begir_1er; &7 G
Please circle one
Administration 12345
Programming 12345
Analysis & Design
Skills Months of experience Rank (1 for beginer; 5 for expert).
Please circle one
UML 12345
Rational Rose 12345
Operating System
Skills Months of experience Rank (1 for begiper; 5 for expert).
Please circle one
Linux 12345
Unix 12345
Solarix 12345
Macintosh 12345
Others
Skills Months of experience e, ];)I:e:sig::ri]zl;esofr?er A
SourceSafe 12345
XML 12345
OpenGL 12345
Image Processing 12345

Other skills, certification - please specify:

For HRS Use Only
Applicant # Job Code: Date:

APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE DATE:

For a copy of this application form, contact TMA at 3997-8000 or access our web site at: http://www.tmasolutions.com
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